
SD 73-TNS Five-wire kit
5332.0219.0

Global Commercial Alias 5332.0219.0

Extended Product Type SD 73-TNS

Product ID 2CGX053320219

EAN 7331980045891

Catalog Description SD 73-TNS Five-wire kit

Long Description Five wire system SDC/KSIK

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Circular Value
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals

Reporting Template
(CMRT)

2CGC0049REACH Declaration

2CGC0048RoHS Information

767f758a-aad3-44b5-8dd5-30860315287e Sweden (SE)SCIP

f07e058a-ee6a-49fe-9395-3c2f497deb2c Hungary (HU)
 
8da0e1db-c135-490e-ae8c-b2ce9d818797 Estonia (EE)
 

f543325a-3e52-4da7-8e72-2d4f30331745 Greece (GR)
 
011142b5-941f-411b-b514-1a4fed5a4b51 Portugal (PT)
 

e80ff995-f742-4b8d-b1d7-6573cbdcae75 Bulgaria (BG)
 
6c1b1b87-eae3-41d3-9e53-9aed652a6f5a Sweden (SE)
 
400b5a54-6815-4e0f-b383-4530b7a56bd8 Poland (PL)
 

cc56f5a2-68f5-48d0-944e-f2df820e804b Poland (PL)
 
035807e4-bea1-40a3-902b-742fedb07571 Norway (NO)
 

9c9a7706-2f7b-4996-ac9e-3f6697afc4c0 Finland (FI)
 

Simplified SCIP
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3205bbeb-fa99-4668-9b40-4de82f26847d Germany (DE)
 
c13ea65c-667b-4373-bf1d-13ecd89caad3 Belgium (BE)
 

a9546fe4-8100-4810-a38e-9ad420d0d1d8 Denmark (DK)
 
ceb65a8d-e8b2-41dc-b26a-91c3e50eb56d Belgium (BE)
 

5bd3415b-5b06-4ed6-bbf0-cebdedcee3bb Italy (IT)
 
e1108b1c-b25c-44fc-9fb0-4a1fd8b25725 Germany (DE)
 
2a4ed18d-1dbf-4608-be32-3514d0266515 Croatia (HR)
 

cb6196fd-e0b4-4a15-89fc-cff6334dc4ab Czech Republic (CZ)
 
9d00917b-2212-4c6d-9565-6b88b9d4ebdc Poland (PL)
 

607829d9-74c0-46cd-8100-d61afcfb4f3e Netherlands (NL)
 
e8cbadf9-f46d-4887-8059-049b19c69c3b France (FR)
 

25d53813-e00f-41ac-9106-ba95b0eec148 Germany (DE)
 
5eaa2f57-1cdd-4bfb-8c5d-e71bd5456633 Germany (DE)
 

5baec4b8-c92e-4155-b443-f4215b881f90 France (FR)
 
161cc40b-9b98-4ac0-b48c-f877fa6881f3 Hungary (HU)
 

a303082f-2eab-48b3-8812-562c08c506ad Spain (ES)
 
cc56f5a2-68f5-48d0-944e-f2df820e804b Poland (PL)
 

2a4ed18d-1dbf-4608-be32-3514d0266515 Croatia (HR)
 
cb6196fd-e0b4-4a15-89fc-cff6334dc4ab Czech Republic (CZ)
 

9d00917b-2212-4c6d-9565-6b88b9d4ebdc Poland (PL)
 
607829d9-74c0-46cd-8100-d61afcfb4f3e Netherlands (NL)
 

f07e058a-ee6a-49fe-9395-3c2f497deb2c Hungary (HU)
 
8da0e1db-c135-490e-ae8c-b2ce9d818797 Estonia (EE)
 

f543325a-3e52-4da7-8e72-2d4f30331745 Greece (GR)
 
011142b5-941f-411b-b514-1a4fed5a4b51 Portugal (PT)
 

035807e4-bea1-40a3-902b-742fedb07571 Norway (NO)
 
9c9a7706-2f7b-4996-ac9e-3f6697afc4c0 Finland (FI)
 

ceb65a8d-e8b2-41dc-b26a-91c3e50eb56d Belgium (BE)
 
5bd3415b-5b06-4ed6-bbf0-cebdedcee3bb Italy (IT)
 

3205bbeb-fa99-4668-9b40-4de82f26847d Germany (DE)
 
a9546fe4-8100-4810-a38e-9ad420d0d1d8 Denmark (DK)
 

e1108b1c-b25c-44fc-9fb0-4a1fd8b25725 Germany (DE)
 
e80ff995-f742-4b8d-b1d7-6573cbdcae75 Bulgaria (BG)
 
6c1b1b87-eae3-41d3-9e53-9aed652a6f5a Sweden (SE)
 
400b5a54-6815-4e0f-b383-4530b7a56bd8 Poland (PL)
 
e8cbadf9-f46d-4887-8059-049b19c69c3b France (FR)
 

25d53813-e00f-41ac-9106-ba95b0eec148 Germany (DE)
 
5eaa2f57-1cdd-4bfb-8c5d-e71bd5456633 Germany (DE)
 

5baec4b8-c92e-4155-b443-f4215b881f90 France (FR)
 
161cc40b-9b98-4ac0-b48c-f877fa6881f3 Hungary (HU)
 

a303082f-2eab-48b3-8812-562c08c506ad Spain (ES)
 
c13ea65c-667b-4373-bf1d-13ecd89caad3 Belgium (BE)

Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85369010Customs Tariff Number

Sweden (SE)Country of Origin

Popular Downloads
2CGC0036Data Sheet, Technical

Information

No Instructions and Manuals neededInstructions and
Manuals

Dimensions
898 mmProduct Net Width

158 mmProduct Net Height

59 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

1.000 kgProduct Net Weight

25332.0219.0
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Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
No declaration neededDeclaration of

Conformity - CE

No Instructions and Manuals neededInstructions and
Manuals

2CGC0049REACH Declaration

2CGC0048RoHS Information

Container Information
bag 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

900 mmPackage Level 1 Width

80 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

40 mmPackage Level 1 Height

1.7 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

7331980045891Package Level 1 EAN

Classifications
EC002270 - Accessories for busbarsETIM 5

EC002270 - Accessories for busbarsETIM 6

EC002270 - Accessories for busbarsETIM 7

EC002270 - Accessories/spare parts for busbarsETIM 8

EC002270 - Accessories/spare parts for busbarsETIM 9

V11.1 : 27141192eClass

4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category

5451744E-Number (Finland)

0732186E-Number (Sweden)

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Fusegear  → Fuse Switch Disconnectors  → Kabeldon IP-System

Categories

35332.0219.0
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